CATALOG
INDEX
Housflow
CHDA Series - Sanitary Single-Round Liquid Filter Housings
CHDB Series - Sanitary Multi-Round Liquid Filter Housings
CHDC Series - Sanitary In-Line Filter Housings
CHDD Series - Sanitary Gas Filter Housings
CHDE Series - Sanitary Vent Filter Housings

E-mail:sales@darllyfiltration.com        Web:www.darllyfiltration.com
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
Length
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
Shell Material
J=304
K=316L
Connection
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E YAA Q J 01 05 T25 ES
Series
AA=A Series Filter
     Housings(N6-free)
AB=A Series Filter
     Housings
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Type A（N6-free） Type B
N3
N4
L±
 5
OD
N1 N2
N5
H
±
3
11
0±
2
N6
N3
N4
L±
 5
OD
N1 N2
N5
H
±
3
11
0±
2
197±2
N1 N2N3 N4
H L
5"
10"

Eg.=>CHDAAQJ0105T25SEEY
Type A (N6-free) Type B
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material Qty. Length Inlet&Outlet Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Design
Pressure
01=1 T25=TCDN25
B25=ASME-BPE
DN25
F25=Flange DN25
Y=1.0Mpa
H L
5’’ 240 420
10’’ 370 550
20’’ 620 800
30’’ 870 1,050
40’’ 1,120 1,300
Housing
height(mm)Cartridge
length
2
DISCLAIMER: Filtration data presented is representative of performance observed in controlled laboratory testing. It is not given as a warranty, specification or statement of fitness
for use. Specific performance can vary widely depending on contaminant type, fluid properties, flow rates and environmental conditions. It is recommended that users conduct
thorough qualification testing to assure the product functions as required.
CUSTOMIZED REQUIREMENTS: Housings can be customized to meet the specific needs of the process and installation. Contact us for assistance.
Hangzhou Darlly Filtration Equipment Co., Ltd.
#1 North beishan RD, Xindeng, Fuyang, Hangzhou, Zhejiang province, 311404, China
E-mail:sales@darllyfiltration.com        Web:www.darllyfiltration.com
Ordering Information
Dimensions (mm)
Length
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
Shell Material
J=304
K=316L
Connection
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
Seal Material
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E YAA Q J 01 05 T25 ES
Series
AA=A Series Filter
     Housings(N6-free)
AB=A Series Filter
     Housings
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Type A（N6-free） Type B
N3
N4
L±
 5
OD
N1 N2
N5
H
±
3
11
0±
2
N6
N3
N4
L±
 5
OD
N1 N2
N5
H
±
3
11
0±
2
197±2
N1 N2N3 N4
H L
5"
10"

N4
Type A（N6-free） Type B
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material
Length Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
J=304
K=316L
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDBA=B Series Filter
Housings(N6-free)
CHDBB=B Series Filter
Housings
Eg.=>CHDBAQJ0310T38SEEY
Number
Round
03 = 3
05= 5
07 = 7
09 = 9
12 = 12
T38=TC 1.5"(Only for 3
cartridges)
T50=TC 2"
( for 5, 7 cartridges)
T63=TC 2.5"( for 9, 12
cartridges)
Inlet&Outlet
Type A (N6-free) Type B
12-Round
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material Qty. Length Inlet&Outlet Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Design
Pressure
Y=1.0Mpa
H L
10’’ 442 858
20’’ 692 1,108
30’’ 942 1,358
40’’ 1,192 1,608
Housing
height(mm)Cartridge
length
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material Qty. Length Inlet&Outlet Seal

（mm）
Dimensions (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell Material Length Seal Material Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
J=304
K=316L
05 = 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDC=Sanitary In-Line
Filter Housing
Eg.=>CHDCQJ0105T25SEEY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material Qty. Length Inlet&Outlet Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Design
Pressure
01=1 T25=TCDN25
B25=ASME-BPE
DN25F25=Flange DN25
Y=1.0Mpa
H L
5’’ 238 288
10’’ 368 418
20’’ 618 668
30’’ 868 918
40’’ 1,118 1,168
Housing
height(mm)Cartridge
length
8
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material Qty. Length Inlet&Outlet Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Design
Pressure
CHDD Series - Sanitary Gas Filter Housings
Sanitary Gas Filter Housings are suitable for removal of particulate from gas
streams. When used with appropriate sterilizing-grade filter cartridges, the

•   Chemical industry: filtration of industrial gases such as coal gas, hydrogen, nitrogen, and natural gas, among others
•   Laboratory: environmental air filtration
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material
Length Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Q = 226 / Fin
P = 222 / Fin
T = 226 / Flat
M = 222 / Flat
J=304
K=316L
05= 5"
10 = 10"
20 = 20"
30 = 30"
40 = 40"
S=Silicone
E=EPDM
V=FKM
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
E=Electropolished
M=Mech. Polished
CHDD=Sanitary
Gas Filter Housing
Eg.=>CHDDQJ0110T25SEEY
T25=TC 1"
T38=TC1.5"
F25=Flange DN25
F50=Flange DN50
Inlet&Outlet
ORDERING INFORMATION
Series Connection Shell
Material Qty. Length Inlet&Outlet Seal
Material
Surface Finish
(internal)
Surface Finish
(external)
Design
Pressure
01=1 Y=1.0Mpa
9
ODH
±
3
~
11
0
L±
5
N1
N3
N4
N2
320±2
N3N1 N2
N2N1
L±